
 

 

 

Drywall Contractors 

Locals 43 & 112 
 

                   International Union of Painters and Allied Trades- District Council 4 
585 Aero Drive, Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

(716) 565-0303 FAX: (716) 565-0306 

Business Representative: Wesley Schlossin (716) 989-1685 wschlossin@dc4.org 

 

 

Drywall Contractors Drywall Contractors 
34 Group 

4201 North Buffalo Road 

Orchard Park, NY 14127 

Phone (716) 740-3456  

Contact: Ron Juliano 

Cell    (716)713-8787 

ron.juliano@34group.com  

Commercial/Public/Private/MBE 

 

RW Dake & Co. Inc  

3206 Genesee Street 

Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

Phone (716) 408-9833 

Contact: Tim Thomson 

tjthomson@rwdake.com  

Commercial/Public/Private 

Huber Construction Inc. 

136 Taylor DR. 

Depew, NY 14043 

Phone (716) 681-8881 

Fax     (716) 684-1601 

Contact: Ted Ackley 

Cell    (716) 417 7297 

tackley@hubercon.com 

Estimator: Doug Schlager 

dschlager@boxhorn.com 

Commercial/Public/Private 

 

Scrufari Construction 

3925 Hyde Park Blvd. 

Niagara Falls, NY 14305 

Phone (716) 912-9810 

Fax     (716) 681-2072 

Contact: Paul Dommer 

Cell     (716) 912-9810 

pdommer@scrufaricompany.com 

Commercial/Public/Private 

Mader Construction Corp. 

970 Bullis Rd. 

Elma, NY 14059 

Phone (716) 655-3400 

Fax     (716) 655-4427 

Contact: Tom Marchiole 

Email: tmarchiole@maderconstruct.com  

or Bill Vogel- PM 

Cell    (716) 481-3993 

or Dillon Mader- PM 

Cell    (716) 341-4018 

Commercial/Public/Private 

 

Willett Builders, Inc 

180 Genesee Street 

Corfu, NY 14036 

Phone (585) 599-7001 

Fax     (585) 486-3226 

Contact: Ryan Willett 

ryan@willettbuilders.com  

Commercial/Public/Private 

Turner-Special Projects Division 

50 Lakefront Blvd. Ste. 200 

Buffalo, NY 14202 

Phone (716) 853-1900 

Contact: Fran Slavin  

Cell    (716) 574-2087 

fslavin@tcco.com 

Commercial/Public/Private 
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